Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: SINTEX PREFAB & INFRA LTD..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 02nd March-2021 ; List of creditors as on: 21-Dec-2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Nar(;\s[ of :_den:\llflca Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
creditor ion No. Amount
Amount | of an .
of mutuzl Amount of Amount of claim Remarks
Amount [Amount % of " dues. that claim not under verificati ” '
Date of Amount  of  claim| V@t [covered jcovered | Whether | o continge | dues, tha admitted on Irany
. Amount claimed : reof [ by [by related 9 | ntclaim | may be
receipt admitted - . share in set- off
claim| security |guarante |party?
. CoC
interest |e
1 09-Mar-21 1,08,21,64,346 1,08,21,64,346 | Financial - - No 19.10% - - - -
Bank of Baroda
2[Canara Bank 16-Mar-21 9,26,25,572 9,09,44,589 | Financial - - No 1.61% - - 16,80,983 -
3|LIC of India 12-Mar-21 3,35,34,08,615 3,23,51,29,452| Financial No 57.11% 11,82,79,163 -
Aditya Birla 15-Mar-21 76,68,09,804 75,47,20,888 | Financial No 13.32% 1,20,88,916 -
Finance Ltd
Union Bank of . .
India 16-Mar-21 26,94,88,759 22,50,00,000| Financial No 3.97% 4,44,88,759 -
6 g‘:r:i" Overseas 21-Apr-21 10,15,71,461 10,15,71,460 | Financial No 1.79% : ’
f;gtlz Bank of 12Mar2l | 2,82,80,39,204 2,45,60,34,712 Financial No 3.10% 87,20,04,492 :
Total 8,49,41,07,760 7,94,55,65,447 - 100.00% 54,85,42,313 -




